
KRHJ Alert Log Conformance Report Apr 20, 2025 - Apr 26, 2025

Source EAN NPT RMT RWT Other Status

Mon # 1 - KWN60 0 0 0 1 20 OK

Mon # 2 - Input Not Labeled 0 0 0 0 0 Silent

Mon # 3 - Input Not Labeled 0 0 0 0 0 Silent

Mon # 4 - Input Not Labeled 0 0 0 0 0 Silent

Mon # 5 - Input Not Labeled 0 0 0 0 0 Silent

Mon # 6 - Input Not Labeled 0 0 0 0 0 Silent

CAP 0 0 0 3 0 OK

Sent 0 0 0 4 12 OK

Total Alerts Sent: 16      Total Alerts Received: 24

Required Alerts Sent: 4

Time Event Locations Sent On

04/21/25 10:00:13 RWT all of Alabama, all of Arkansas, all of Iowa, all of Illinois, all... KRHJ

04/21/25 11:01:10 RWT all of Arizona, all of Colorado, all of Idaho, all of Montana, all... KRHJ

04/23/25 11:26:35 RWT Prowers, CO, Bent, CO, Baca, CO, Kiowa, CO, Hamilton, KS, and Las ... KRHJ

04/25/25 09:06:00 RWT all of Kansas KRHJ

Required Alerts Received: 4

Monitor # 1 KWN60
Alerts Received: 1

Time Event Locations Received From

04/23/25 11:26:10 RWT Prowers, CO, Bent, CO, Baca, CO, Kiowa, CO, Hamilton, KS, and Las ... KPUB/NWS

Monitor # 2 ( Input not labeled )
None received

Monitor # 3 ( Input not labeled )
None received
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Monitor # 4 ( Input not labeled )
None received

Monitor # 5 ( Input not labeled )
None received

Monitor # 6 ( Input not labeled )
None received

CAP
Alerts Received: 3

Time Event Locations CAP Server

04/21/25 10:00:06 RWT all of Alabama, all of Arkansas, all of Iowa, all of Illinois, all... IPAWS

04/21/25 11:01:01 RWT all of Arizona, all of Colorado, all of Idaho, all of Montana, all... IPAWS

04/25/25 09:05:55 RWT all of Kansas IPAWS
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Alert Log Detail

Received 04/21/25
10:00:06

Matched filter OTHERS, Received from CAP. Queued 04/21/25 10:00:06. Automatic Relay. Alert
ready 04/21/25 10:00:27. The Civil Authorities have issued a Required Weekly Test for all of
Alabama, all of Arkansas, all of Iowa, all of Illinois, all of Kansas, all of Louisiana, all of Minnesota, all
of Missouri, all of Mississippi, all of North Dakota, all of Nebraska, all of Oklahoma, all of South
Dakota, all of Tennessee, all of Texas, and all of Wisconsin beginning at 10:00 am Mon Apr 21 and
ending at 11:00 am Mon Apr 21 (fromcap).

CAP Server: IPAWS

CAP Reference ID: IPAWS@dhs.gov,RWT_CDT_1745251200000,2025-04-21T11:00:00-05:00

CAP Text:  Test Message IPAWS OPEN CAP EAS Feed Configuration Test Message

ZCZC-CIV-RWT-001000-005000-019000-017000-020000-022000-027000-029000-028000-038000-
031000-040000-046000-047000-048000-055000+0100-1111600-fromcap -

No
Audio
Logged

Sent 04/21/25
10:00:13

Required Weekly Test, Sent from header OTHERS. The Civil Authorities have issued a Required
Weekly Test for all of Alabama, all of Arkansas, all of Iowa, all of Illinois, all of Kansas, all of
Louisiana, all of Minnesota, all of Missouri, all of Mississippi, all of North Dakota, all of Nebraska, all
of Oklahoma, all of South Dakota, all of Tennessee, all of Texas, and all of Wisconsin beginning at
10:00 am Mon Apr 21 and ending at 11:00 am Mon Apr 21 (KRHJ).

CAP Reference ID: IPAWS@dhs.gov,RWT_CDT_1745251200000,2025-04-21T11:00:00-05:00

CAP Text: The Civil Authorities have issued a Required Weekly Test for all of Alabama, all of
Arkansas, all of Iowa, all of Illinois, all of Kansas, all of Louisiana, all of Minnesota, all of Missouri, all
of Mississippi, all of North Dakota, all of Nebraska, all of Oklahoma, all of South Dakota, all of
Tennessee, all of Texas, and all of Wisconsin beginning at 10:00 am and ending at 11:00 am
(fromcap). Test Message IPAWS OPEN CAP EAS Feed Configuration Test Message

ZCZC-CIV-RWT-001000-005000-019000-017000-020000-022000-027000-029000-028000-038000-
031000-040000-046000-047000-048000-055000+0100-1111600-KRHJ    -

 

Received 04/21/25
11:01:01

Matched filter OTHERS, Received from CAP. Queued 04/21/25 11:01:01. Automatic Relay. Alert
ready 04/21/25 11:01:16. The Civil Authorities have issued a Required Weekly Test for all of Arizona,
all of Colorado, all of Idaho, all of Montana, all of New Mexico, all of Utah, and all of Wyoming
beginning at 11:00 am Mon Apr 21 and ending at 12:00 pm Mon Apr 21 (fromcap).

CAP Server: IPAWS

CAP Reference ID: IPAWS@dhs.gov,RWT_MDT_1745254800000,2025-04-21T11:00:00-06:00

CAP Text:  Test Message IPAWS OPEN CAP EAS Feed Configuration Test Message

ZCZC-CIV-RWT-004000-008000-016000-030000-035000-049000-056000+0100-1111700-fromcap -

No
Audio
Logged

Sent 04/21/25
11:01:10

Required Weekly Test, Sent from header OTHERS. The Civil Authorities have issued a Required
Weekly Test for all of Arizona, all of Colorado, all of Idaho, all of Montana, all of New Mexico, all of
Utah, and all of Wyoming beginning at 11:00 am Mon Apr 21 and ending at 12:00 pm Mon Apr 21
(KRHJ).

CAP Reference ID: IPAWS@dhs.gov,RWT_MDT_1745254800000,2025-04-21T11:00:00-06:00

CAP Text: The Civil Authorities have issued a Required Weekly Test for all of Arizona, all of
Colorado, all of Idaho, all of Montana, all of New Mexico, all of Utah, and all of Wyoming beginning at
11:00 am and ending at 12:00 pm (fromcap). Test Message IPAWS OPEN CAP EAS Feed
Configuration Test Message

ZCZC-CIV-RWT-004000-008000-016000-030000-035000-049000-056000+0100-1111700-KRHJ    -

 

Received 04/23/25
11:26:10

Required Weekly Test, Matched filter OTHERS, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60). Automatic
Relay. EOM received 04/23/25 11:27:54. The National Weather Service has issued a Required
Weekly Test for Prowers, CO, Bent, CO, Baca, CO, Kiowa, CO, Hamilton, KS, and Las Animas, CO
beginning at 11:26 am Wed Apr 23 and ending at 11:41 am Wed Apr 23 (KPUB/NWS)

Audio
Logged
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ZCZC-WXR-RWT-008099-008011-008009-008061-020075-008071+0015-1131726-KPUB/NWS-

Sent 04/23/25
11:26:35

Required Weekly Test, Sent from header OTHERS. The National Weather Service has issued a
Required Weekly Test for Prowers, CO, Bent, CO, Baca, CO, Kiowa, CO, Hamilton, KS, and Las
Animas, CO beginning at 11:26 am Wed Apr 23 and ending at 11:41 am Wed Apr 23 (KRHJ)

ZCZC-WXR-RWT-008099-008011-008009-008061-020075-008071+0015-1131726-KRHJ    -

 

Received 04/23/25
14:54:54

Severe Thunderstorm Watch, Matched filter OTHERS, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60).
Automatic Relay. EOM received 04/23/25 14:56:05. The National Weather Service has issued a
Severe Thunderstorm Watch for Morton, KS, Cheyenne, CO, Greeley, KS, Bent, CO, Prowers, CO,
Kiowa, CO, Stanton, KS, Baca, CO, and Hamilton, KS beginning at 2:50 pm Wed Apr 23 and ending
at 10:20 pm Wed Apr 23 (KPUB/NWS)

ZCZC-WXR-SVA-020129-008017-020071-008011-008099-008061-020187-008009-020075+0730-
1132050-KPUB/NWS-

Audio
Logged

Sent 04/23/25
14:55:20

Severe Thunderstorm Watch, Sent from header OTHERS. The National Weather Service has issued
a Severe Thunderstorm Watch for Morton, KS, Cheyenne, CO, Greeley, KS, Bent, CO, Prowers, CO,
Kiowa, CO, Stanton, KS, Baca, CO, and Hamilton, KS beginning at 2:50 pm Wed Apr 23 and ending
at 10:20 pm Wed Apr 23 (KRHJ)

ZCZC-WXR-SVA-020129-008017-020071-008011-008099-008061-020187-008009-020075+0730-
1132050-KRHJ    -

 

Received 04/23/25
14:57:06

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Matched filter OTHERS, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60).
Automatic Relay. EOM received 04/23/25 14:58:21. The National Weather Service has issued a
Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Bent, CO and Las Animas, CO beginning at 2:56 pm Wed Apr 23
and ending at 3:41 pm Wed Apr 23 (KPUB/NWS)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008011-008071+0045-1132056-KPUB/NWS-

Audio
Logged

Sent 04/23/25
14:57:31

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Sent from header OTHERS. The National Weather Service has
issued a Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Bent, CO and Las Animas, CO beginning at 2:56 pm
Wed Apr 23 and ending at 3:41 pm Wed Apr 23 (KRHJ)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008011-008071+0045-1132056-KRHJ    -

 

Received 04/23/25
15:27:32

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Matched filter OTHERS, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60).
Automatic Relay. EOM received 04/23/25 15:28:42. The National Weather Service has issued a
Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Prowers, CO and Kiowa, CO beginning at 3:27 pm Wed Apr 23
and ending at 4:12 pm Wed Apr 23 (KPUB/NWS)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008099-008061+0045-1132127-KPUB/NWS-

Audio
Logged

Sent 04/23/25
15:27:58

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Sent from header OTHERS. The National Weather Service has
issued a Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Prowers, CO and Kiowa, CO beginning at 3:27 pm Wed
Apr 23 and ending at 4:12 pm Wed Apr 23 (KRHJ)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008099-008061+0045-1132127-KRHJ    -

 

Ignored 04/23/25
15:30:38

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60). The National Weather
Service has issued a Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Greeley, KS beginning at 3:30 pm Wed Apr
23 and ending at 4:15 pm Wed Apr 23 (KPUB/NWS)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-020071+0045-1132130-KPUB/NWS-

 

Ignored 04/23/25
16:09:21

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60). The National Weather
Service has issued a Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Greeley, KS beginning at 4:08 pm Wed Apr
23 and ending at 5:08 pm Wed Apr 23 (KPUB/NWS)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-020071+0100-1132208-KPUB/NWS-

 

Ignored 04/23/25
16:32:04

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60). The National Weather
Service has issued a Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Morton, KS beginning at 4:31 pm Wed Apr
23 and ending at 5:16 pm Wed Apr 23 (KPUB/NWS)
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ZCZC-WXR-SVR-020129+0045-1132231-KPUB/NWS-

Ignored 04/23/25
17:00:31

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60). The National Weather
Service has issued a Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Greeley, KS beginning at 5:00 pm Wed Apr
23 and ending at 5:45 pm Wed Apr 23 (KPUB/NWS)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-020071+0045-1132300-KPUB/NWS-

 

Ignored 04/23/25
17:45:53

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60). The National Weather
Service has issued a Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Greeley, KS beginning at 5:45 pm Wed Apr
23 and ending at 6:30 pm Wed Apr 23 (KPUB/NWS)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-020071+0045-1132345-KPUB/NWS-

 

Ignored 04/23/25
20:39:10

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60). The National Weather
Service has issued a Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Cheyenne, CO beginning at 8:38 pm Wed
Apr 23 and ending at 9:38 pm Wed Apr 23 (KPUB/NWS)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008017+0100-1140238-KPUB/NWS-

 

Received 04/23/25
22:40:03

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Matched filter OTHERS, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60).
Automatic Relay. EOM received 04/23/25 22:41:04. The National Weather Service has issued a
Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Kiowa, CO beginning at 10:39 pm Wed Apr 23 and ending at
11:24 pm Wed Apr 23 (KPUB/NWS)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008061+0045-1140439-KPUB/NWS-

Audio
Logged

Sent 04/23/25
22:40:28

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Sent from header OTHERS. The National Weather Service has
issued a Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Kiowa, CO beginning at 10:39 pm Wed Apr 23 and
ending at 11:24 pm Wed Apr 23 (KRHJ)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008061+0045-1140439-KRHJ    -

 

Received 04/24/25
15:41:22

Severe Thunderstorm Watch, Matched filter OTHERS, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60).
Automatic Relay. EOM received 04/24/25 15:42:28. The National Weather Service has issued a
Severe Thunderstorm Watch for Cheyenne, CO, Bent, CO, Prowers, CO, Kiowa, CO, Las Animas,
CO, and Baca, CO beginning at 3:40 pm Thu Apr 24 and ending at 10:10 pm Thu Apr 24
(KPUB/NWS)

ZCZC-WXR-SVA-008017-008011-008099-008061-008071-008009+0630-1142140-KPUB/NWS-

Audio
Logged

Sent 04/24/25
15:41:48

Severe Thunderstorm Watch, Sent from header OTHERS. The National Weather Service has issued
a Severe Thunderstorm Watch for Cheyenne, CO, Bent, CO, Prowers, CO, Kiowa, CO, Las Animas,
CO, and Baca, CO beginning at 3:40 pm Thu Apr 24 and ending at 10:10 pm Thu Apr 24 (KRHJ)

ZCZC-WXR-SVA-008017-008011-008099-008061-008071-008009+0630-1142140-KRHJ    -

 

Received 04/24/25
15:56:50

Severe Thunderstorm Watch, Matched filter OTHERS, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60).
Automatic Relay. EOM received 04/24/25 15:57:53. The National Weather Service has issued a
Severe Thunderstorm Watch for Morton, KS, Stanton, KS, and Hamilton, KS beginning at 3:55 pm
Thu Apr 24 and ending at 11:25 pm Thu Apr 24 (KPUB/NWS)

ZCZC-WXR-SVA-020129-020187-020075+0730-1142155-KPUB/NWS-

Audio
Logged

Sent 04/24/25
15:57:16

Severe Thunderstorm Watch, Sent from header OTHERS. The National Weather Service has issued
a Severe Thunderstorm Watch for Morton, KS, Stanton, KS, and Hamilton, KS beginning at 3:55 pm
Thu Apr 24 and ending at 11:25 pm Thu Apr 24 (KRHJ)

ZCZC-WXR-SVA-020129-020187-020075+0730-1142155-KRHJ    -

 

Ignored 04/24/25
19:09:57

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60). The National Weather
Service has issued a Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Cheyenne, CO beginning at 7:09 pm Thu
Apr 24 and ending at 8:09 pm Thu Apr 24 (KPUB/NWS)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008017+0100-1150109-KPUB/NWS-
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Ignored 04/24/25
19:55:35

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60). The National Weather
Service has issued a Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Cheyenne, CO beginning at 7:55 pm Thu
Apr 24 and ending at 8:55 pm Thu Apr 24 (KPUB/NWS)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008017+0100-1150155-KPUB/NWS-

 

Received 04/24/25
20:07:06

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Matched filter OTHERS, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60).
Automatic Relay. EOM received 04/24/25 20:08:14. The National Weather Service has issued a
Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Kiowa, CO beginning at 8:06 pm Thu Apr 24 and ending at 8:36
pm Thu Apr 24 (KPUB/NWS)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008061+0030-1150206-KPUB/NWS-

Audio
Logged

Sent 04/24/25
20:07:31

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Sent from header OTHERS. The National Weather Service has
issued a Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Kiowa, CO beginning at 8:06 pm Thu Apr 24 and ending
at 8:36 pm Thu Apr 24 (KRHJ)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008061+0030-1150206-KRHJ    -

 

Received 04/24/25
20:27:03

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Matched filter OTHERS, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60).
Automatic Relay. EOM received 04/24/25 20:28:10. The National Weather Service has issued a
Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Kiowa, CO beginning at 8:26 pm Thu Apr 24 and ending at 9:11
pm Thu Apr 24 (KPUB/NWS)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008061+0045-1150226-KPUB/NWS-

Audio
Logged

Sent 04/24/25
20:27:28

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Sent from header OTHERS. The National Weather Service has
issued a Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Kiowa, CO beginning at 8:26 pm Thu Apr 24 and ending
at 9:11 pm Thu Apr 24 (KRHJ)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008061+0045-1150226-KRHJ    -

 

Received 04/24/25
20:50:44

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Matched filter OTHERS, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60).
Automatic Relay. EOM received 04/24/25 20:51:52. The National Weather Service has issued a
Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Kiowa, CO beginning at 8:50 pm Thu Apr 24 and ending at 9:20
pm Thu Apr 24 (KPUB/NWS)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008061+0030-1150250-KPUB/NWS-

Audio
Logged

Sent 04/24/25
20:51:09

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Sent from header OTHERS. The National Weather Service has
issued a Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Kiowa, CO beginning at 8:50 pm Thu Apr 24 and ending
at 9:20 pm Thu Apr 24 (KRHJ)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008061+0030-1150250-KRHJ    -

 

Received 04/24/25
21:15:03

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Matched filter OTHERS, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60).
Automatic Relay. EOM received 04/24/25 21:16:13. The National Weather Service has issued a
Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Prowers, CO and Kiowa, CO beginning at 9:14 pm Thu Apr 24
and ending at 9:59 pm Thu Apr 24 (KPUB/NWS)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008099-008061+0045-1150314-KPUB/NWS-

Audio
Logged

Sent 04/24/25
21:15:29

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Sent from header OTHERS. The National Weather Service has
issued a Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Prowers, CO and Kiowa, CO beginning at 9:14 pm Thu
Apr 24 and ending at 9:59 pm Thu Apr 24 (KRHJ)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008099-008061+0045-1150314-KRHJ    -

 

Received 04/24/25
21:42:59

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Matched filter OTHERS, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60).
Automatic Relay. EOM received 04/24/25 21:44:05. The National Weather Service has issued a
Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Prowers, CO and Kiowa, CO beginning at 9:42 pm Thu Apr 24
and ending at 10:27 pm Thu Apr 24 (KPUB/NWS)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008099-008061+0045-1150342-KPUB/NWS-

Audio
Logged

Sent 04/24/25 Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Sent from header OTHERS. The National Weather Service has  
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21:43:24 issued a Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Prowers, CO and Kiowa, CO beginning at 9:42 pm Thu
Apr 24 and ending at 10:27 pm Thu Apr 24 (KRHJ)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008099-008061+0045-1150342-KRHJ    -

Received 04/24/25
22:14:06

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Matched filter OTHERS, Received on Monitor 1 (input KWN60).
Automatic Relay. EOM received 04/24/25 22:15:20. The National Weather Service has issued a
Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Prowers, CO beginning at 10:13 pm Thu Apr 24 and ending at
10:58 pm Thu Apr 24 (KPUB/NWS)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008099+0045-1150413-KPUB/NWS-

Audio
Logged

Sent 04/24/25
22:14:31

Severe Thunderstorm Warning, Sent from header OTHERS. The National Weather Service has
issued a Severe Thunderstorm Warning for Prowers, CO beginning at 10:13 pm Thu Apr 24 and
ending at 10:58 pm Thu Apr 24 (KRHJ)

ZCZC-WXR-SVR-008099+0045-1150413-KRHJ    -

 

Received 04/25/25
09:05:55

Matched filter OTHERS, Received from CAP. Queued 04/25/25 09:05:55. Automatic Relay. Alert
ready 04/25/25 09:05:58. The Civil Authorities have issued a Required Weekly Test for all of Kansas
beginning at 9:05 am Fri Apr 25 and ending at 10:05 am Fri Apr 25 (fromcap).

CAP Server: IPAWS

CAP Reference ID: jonathan.york@ks.gov,AS-KS-79af931c-a006-4558-a2d5-03e40cbeb632,2025-
04-25T09:05:18-06:00

CAP Text:  This is the required weekly test for the Kansas Division of Emergency Management The
only action required by recipients in the state of Kansas is to log this test.

ZCZC-CIV-RWT-020000+0100-1151505-fromcap -

Audio
Logged

Sent 04/25/25
09:06:00

Required Weekly Test, Sent from header OTHERS. The Civil Authorities have issued a Required
Weekly Test for all of Kansas beginning at 9:05 am Fri Apr 25 and ending at 10:05 am Fri Apr 25
(KRHJ).

CAP Reference ID: jonathan.york@ks.gov,AS-KS-79af931c-a006-4558-a2d5-03e40cbeb632,2025-
04-25T09:05:18-06:00

CAP Text: The Civil Authorities have issued a Required Weekly Test for all of Kansas beginning at
9:05 am and ending at 10:05 am (fromcap). This is the required weekly test for the Kansas Division
of Emergency Management The only action required by recipients in the state of Kansas is to log
this test.

ZCZC-CIV-RWT-020000+0100-1151505-KRHJ    -
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KRHJ Alert Log Conformance Report  
04/20/2025 through 04/26/2025 

This report was reviewed on the date indicated next to the operator's signature, below.

DateSignature of Chief Operator
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